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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of COMPUTER OPERATOR (BS-12) IN THE BOARD
OF REVENUE PUNJAB:-

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/45300711

2/45300155

3/45300646

4/45300656

5/45300909

6/45300399

7/45300474

13/45300331

DATED.:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT
HASEEB AHMED KASUR
SAEED AHMED
SIDRA GHAFFAR LAHORE
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHEIKHUPURA
ARIF JAVED
AFZAAL AHMED LAHORE
NIAZ AHMED
MAJID JAHANGIR JHANG
ABDUL MAJEED
GHAZALA AFZAL LAHORE
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MIRZA MUHAMMAD AZHAR MAJEED KASUR
ABDUL MAJEED
AGAINST WOMEN QLJOTA
SAIMA ZAHEER LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
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